
Rounds 
Cuer 
Loet Polak 
Dance level II - V 
From 13:00 till 16:30 

Location:  
De Berchplaets,  
Sportstraat 3,  

5351 BZ Berghem 
 

from  09:30 till 16:30 hrs.  

The fee is €150,00 for the whole year for the whole day. 
€100,00 for the whole year for 1/2 day 

€ 15,00 per day for the whole day 
€ 10,00 per day for 1/2 day 

 
Dates: 

27-09-2025 
18-10-2025 
29-11-2025 
20-12-2025 
17-01-2026 
28-02-2026 
28-03-2026 
25-04-2026 
30-05-2026 
27-06-2026 

Info: Loet Polak                 - +32 (0)456 88 02 94 
         Aaltje Welle Donker - +31 (0)6 51 07 66 16  
         Piet Walhout             - +31 (0)6 52 16 27 70 

New location and dates and New program 

Pijnacker 

Square A1 
Caller 
Piet Walhout 
Dance level A1 Class 
From 09:30 Till 12:30 


